
Heiligabend 33 WI/Tierpark Fasanerie > MZ-Kostheim/Winterstraße

Tierpark Fasanerie
Stollenweg
Eishaus
Alt-Klarenthal
Fasaneriestraße
Holbeinstraße
Albrecht-Dürer-Schule
Westerwaldstraße
Dürerplatz B
Riederbergstraße
Michelsberg
Platz d. Dt. Einheit A  an
Platz d. Dt. Einheit A  ab
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum B
Adelheidstraße
Landeshaus
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof A
Gartenfeldstraße [P+R]
Wittelsbacherstraße D
WI/Berufsschulzentrum
Brunhildenstraße
Mainzer Straße/ 1.Ring
Welfenstraße B
Weidenbornstraße/JUVZ
Freizeitbad B
Kasteler Straße
Bf. Wiesbaden Ost
Dyckerhoffstraße B
Mudra-Kaserne
Anna-Birle-Straße B
Anna-Birle-Straße D
Lorenz-Schott-Straße B
Fritz-Ullmann-Straße B
Peter-Sander-Straße B
Georg-Beatzel-Straße
Ernst-Galonske-Straße
Otto-Suhr-Ring B
Castellumstraße C
Castellumstraße A
Krautgärten A
Römerstraße A
Ratsherrenweg A
Uthmannstraße B
St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Straße B
Viktoriastraße C
Luisenstraße B
Winterstraße
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Heiligabend 33 WI/Tierpark Fasanerie > MZ-Kostheim/Winterstraße

Tierpark Fasanerie
Stollenweg
Eishaus
Alt-Klarenthal
Fasaneriestraße
Holbeinstraße
Albrecht-Dürer-Schule
Westerwaldstraße
Dürerplatz B
Riederbergstraße
Michelsberg
Platz d. Dt. Einheit A  an
Platz d. Dt. Einheit A  ab
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum B
Adelheidstraße
Landeshaus
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof A
Gartenfeldstraße [P+R]
Wittelsbacherstraße D
WI/Berufsschulzentrum
Brunhildenstraße
Mainzer Straße/ 1.Ring
Welfenstraße B
Weidenbornstraße/JUVZ
Freizeitbad B
Kasteler Straße
Bf. Wiesbaden Ost
Dyckerhoffstraße B
Mudra-Kaserne
Anna-Birle-Straße B
Anna-Birle-Straße D
Lorenz-Schott-Straße B
Fritz-Ullmann-Straße B
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Otto-Suhr-Ring B
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1. Weihnachtsfeiertag 33 WI/Tierpark Fasanerie > MZ-Kostheim/Winterstraße
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Dyckerhoffstraße B
Mudra-Kaserne
Anna-Birle-Straße B
Anna-Birle-Straße D
Lorenz-Schott-Straße B
Fritz-Ullmann-Straße B
Peter-Sander-Straße B
Georg-Beatzel-Straße
Ernst-Galonske-Straße
Otto-Suhr-Ring B
Castellumstraße C
Castellumstraße A
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Uthmannstraße B
St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Straße B
Viktoriastraße C
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1. Weihnachtsfeiertag 33 WI/Tierpark Fasanerie > MZ-Kostheim/Winterstraße
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2. Weihnachtsfeiertag 33 WI/Tierpark Fasanerie > MZ-Kostheim/Winterstraße

Tierpark Fasanerie
Stollenweg
Eishaus
Alt-Klarenthal
Fasaneriestraße
Holbeinstraße
Albrecht-Dürer-Schule
Westerwaldstraße
Dürerplatz B
Riederbergstraße
Michelsberg
Platz d. Dt. Einheit A  an
Platz d. Dt. Einheit A  ab
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum B
Adelheidstraße
Landeshaus
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof A
Gartenfeldstraße [P+R]
Wittelsbacherstraße D
WI/Berufsschulzentrum
Brunhildenstraße
Mainzer Straße/ 1.Ring
Welfenstraße B
Weidenbornstraße/JUVZ
Freizeitbad B
Kasteler Straße
Bf. Wiesbaden Ost
Dyckerhoffstraße B
Mudra-Kaserne
Anna-Birle-Straße B
Anna-Birle-Straße D
Lorenz-Schott-Straße B
Fritz-Ullmann-Straße B
Peter-Sander-Straße B
Georg-Beatzel-Straße
Ernst-Galonske-Straße
Otto-Suhr-Ring B
Castellumstraße C
Castellumstraße A
Krautgärten A
Römerstraße A
Ratsherrenweg A
Uthmannstraße B
St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Straße B
Viktoriastraße C
Luisenstraße B
Winterstraße
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6.04
6.05
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6.09
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8.56
8.57
8.58
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9.01
9.02
9.03
9.04
9.05
9.07
9.09
9.10
9.11
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9.13
9.15
9.16
9.18
9.19
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9.39
9.40
9.41
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11.49
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11.56
11.58
11.59
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12.03
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12.14
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12.24
12.26
12.28
12.29
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12.44
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12.57
12.58
12.59
13.01
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13.35

13.36
13.40
13.42
13.44
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2. Weihnachtsfeiertag 33 WI/Tierpark Fasanerie > MZ-Kostheim/Winterstraße

Tierpark Fasanerie
Stollenweg
Eishaus
Alt-Klarenthal
Fasaneriestraße
Holbeinstraße
Albrecht-Dürer-Schule
Westerwaldstraße
Dürerplatz B
Riederbergstraße
Michelsberg
Platz d. Dt. Einheit A  an
Platz d. Dt. Einheit A  ab
Schwalb.Str./LuisenForum B
Adelheidstraße
Landeshaus
Wiesbaden/Hauptbahnhof A
Gartenfeldstraße [P+R]
Wittelsbacherstraße D
WI/Berufsschulzentrum
Brunhildenstraße
Mainzer Straße/ 1.Ring
Welfenstraße B
Weidenbornstraße/JUVZ
Freizeitbad B
Kasteler Straße
Bf. Wiesbaden Ost
Dyckerhoffstraße B
Mudra-Kaserne
Anna-Birle-Straße B
Anna-Birle-Straße D
Lorenz-Schott-Straße B
Fritz-Ullmann-Straße B
Peter-Sander-Straße B
Georg-Beatzel-Straße
Ernst-Galonske-Straße
Otto-Suhr-Ring B
Castellumstraße C
Castellumstraße A
Krautgärten A
Römerstraße A
Ratsherrenweg A
Uthmannstraße B
St. Veiter Platz B
Hallgarter Straße B
Viktoriastraße C
Luisenstraße B
Winterstraße
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16.14
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16.17
16.19
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16.26
16.28
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16.45
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16.51
16.51
16.52
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